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59C4537EB138021F8525619A003A2886
CN=Michelle Seguin/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

04/10/1995

6:36:05 AM

04/10/1995

6:35:15 AM

Re: Time off

This is okay with me. Please remind me later of the dates you will be out.To:Feremy Gunn/ARRB, Mary
McAuliffe/ARRBcc:From:Michelle Seguin/ARRB Date:B4/07/95 01:52:26 PMSubject:@ime offl need to
be out of the office for a few days and | need to clear this time with you before | make an official request
through Tracy. The days are: April 21 and May 11-12. | also need to leave the office at 3:00 on May 5 for a
doctor's appointment. Please let me know if it will be a problem. Thanks.

Record

N

B





